UNC HOSPITALS – 1 ANDERSON
UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA - CTRC
Chapel Hill, N.C.

TABULATION RECORD / INPATIENT FLOW SHEET
Patient _________________________________             Medical Record No.  ______________________________            
Affix Patient Label 

	Date
	Sample Number
	Target
Time
	Actual Time / Initials
	
	
	
	PROCEDURE

	
	
	
	
	BP

______
	HR

______

RR

______


	Temp

______
	Admit to 1 Anderson (IRB Protocol # _______________)

Obtain vital signs; weight and height without shoes on arrival

Height: _________________cm       

Weight: __________________Kg



	
	
	Pre-dose
	
	
	
	
	Obtain urine sample and save for study coordinator. 

Urine pregnancy test, if WOCBP per Epic order.

( Positive      ( Negative     (NA

**If positive, notify study coordinator or physician before proceeding**

Patient is clear for treatment if test is negative.

	
	1
	Pre-dose
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	T = 0

(Dose)
	
	
	
	
	Administer study drug (insert name)/Placebo per Epic Order. 
Pump rate or Dose verification: 
_________/_____________________________________

_________/_____________________________________


	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	D/C subject from 1 Anderson. 

Copy flow sheet and paper orders and save for study coordinator. 
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